ISTCC Karlskoga

Porsche Carrera

Prel. Kval Resultat

Karlskoga 2,400 Km
18.08.2007 14:20

Kvalificering
Varv Tid pa dagen Varvtid S1Tm S2Tm S3Tm Varv Tid pa dagen Varvtid S1Tm S2Tm S3Tm
11 14:41:58.233 1:07.326  22.303 26.930 18.093
(9) Edward Sandstrém 12 14:43:05.069 1:06.836  21.955 26.775 18.106
1 14:29:39.746 3:56.897 24514 30.832 19.103 13 14:44:11.981 1:06.912  22.032 26.700 18.180
2 14:31:08.280 1:28.534 22073 43.706 22.755
3 14:32:14.682 1:06.402  21.884 26.459 18.059 (4) Jan Brunstedt
4 14:33:20.139 1:05.457  21.549 26.085 17.823 1 14:27:17.501 1:09.999  23.627 27.650 18.722
5 14:34:25.535 1:05.396  21.367 | 25955 18.074 2 14:28:25.189 1:07.688 22334 26.979 18.375
3 14:29:41.832 1:16.643  29.025 29.005 18.613
(29) Cralle Lindholm 4 14:30:48.434 |  1:06.602 | 22.138 |  26.268 18.196
1 14:27:29.156 1:10.871 23.690 28.429 18.752 5 14:31:55.510 1:07.076  22.032 26.667 18.377
2 14:28:35.796 1:06.640  21.999 26.569 18.072
3 14:29:42.406 1:06.610  21.909 26.416 18.285 (16) Stefan Pettersson
4 14:30:56.076 1:13.670  23.239 31.751 18.680 1 14:27:32.057 1:10.473  23.344 28.282 18.847
5 14:32:02.592 1:06.516  22.129 26.284 18.103 2 14:28:41.007 1:08.950  23.103 27.428 18.419
6 14:33:08.800 1:06.208  21.674 26.419 18.115 3 14:29:48.885 1:07.878 22434 27.006 18.438
7 14:34:14.929 1:06.129  21.793 26.278 18.058 4 14:30:57.474 1:08.589  22.881 27.380 18.328
8 14:39:20.647 5:05.718  21.847 29.394 19.682 5 14:32:04.640 1:07.166  22.081 26.729 18.356
9 14:40:30.846 1:10.199 23.111 28.736 18.352 6 14:33:12.056 1:07.416  22.098 26.848 18.470
10 14:41:36.811 1:05.965  21.661 26.340 17.964 7 14:34:20.045 1:07.989  22.334 27.298 18.357
gl 14:42:42.312 1:05.501 21429 | 26.121 17.951 8 14:35:27.033 1:06.988  22.056 26.744 18.188
12 14:43:48.486 1:06.174  21.663 26.283 18.228 9 14:36:35.046 1:08.013 22778 26.939 18.296
10 14:40:23.538 3:48.492 22340 26.783 18.337
(2) Alx Danielsson 11 14:41:30.480 1:06.942 | 22.149 26.502 18.291
1 14:35:50.823 1:18.005 28572 28.602 20.831 12 14:42:38.011 1:07.531 22.207 26.948 18.376
2 14:36:57.864 1:07.041 22.103 26.633 18.305
3 14:38:03.551 1:05.687  21.662 25.982 18.043 (24) Martin Kudzak
4 14:39:09.292 1:05.741 21.547 26.085 18.109 1 14:27:37.338 1:14.015  26.776 28.227 19.012
5 14:40:14.811 1:05.519  21.580 25.831 18.108 2 14:28:46.725 1:09.387  22.955 27.444 18.988
6 14:41:20.404 1:05.593  21.566 25.907 18.120 3 14:29:54.952 1:08.227  22.316 27.240 18.671
7 14:42:48.215 1:27.811 30.132 31.942 25.737 4 14:31:03.021 1:08.069  21.995 27.237 18.837
8 14:43:53.943 1:05728  21.719 26.021 17.988 5 14:32:10.590 1:07.569  21.878 26.951 18.740
9 14:44:59.808 1:05.865 21524 |  26.074 18.267 6 14:35:51.979 3:41.389  21.958 27.207 18.569
7 14:36:59.223 |  1:07.244 |  21.851 26.853 18.540
(6) Tony Rickardsson 8 14:38:06.594 1:07.371 22256 [ 26.691 18.424
1 14:29:42.941 3:49.131 26.698 31.232 20.531 9 14:39:15.032 1:08.438 22.311 27.421 18.706
2 14:31:07.785 1:24.844  24.430 33.852 26.562
3 14:32:17.682 1:09.897  24.129 27.364 18.404 (5) Jan West
4 14:33:23.634 1:05.952  21.558 26.451 17.943 1 14:28:06.083 1:10.918  23.204 28.543 19.171
5 14:34:29.671 1:06.037  21.468 |  26.468 18.101 2 14:29:14.602 1:08519  22.469 27.079 18.971
6 14:41:23.765 6:54.094  24.032 29.328 18.866 3 14:30:22.439 1:07.837  22.268 26.921 18.648
7 14:42:30.824 1:07.059 22207 26.663 18.189 4 14:31:20.732 | 1:07.293 | 22.051 |  26.550 18.692
8 14:43:36.791 1:05.967  21.504 26.346 18.117 5 14:32:37.641 1:07.909  22.210 26.894 18.805
9 14:44:42.695 1:05.904  21.603 26.201 18.100 6 14:33:45.459 1:07.818  22.262 26.859 18.697
7 14:34:53.737 1:08.278  22.404 27.107 18.767
(3) Carl Olov Carlsson 8 14:36:01.611 1:07.874 22.421 26.797 18.656
1 14:27:15.735 1:09.578  23.163 27.583 18.832
2 14:28:22.928 1:07.193  21.967 26.978 18.248 (99) Hakan Ricknas
3 14:29:29.127 1:06.199  21.761 26.208 18.230 1 14:27:42.225 1:10.789  23.307 28.648 18.834
4 14:30:35.467 1:06.340  21.781 26.222 18.337 2 14:28:51.765 1:09.540  22.736 28.042 18.762
5 14:31:41.630 1:06.163  21.717 26.089 18.357 3 14:30:00.255 1:08.490  22.336 27.654 18.500
6 14:32:47.656 1:06.026  21.719 26.031 18.276 4 14:31:10.037 1:09.782 22571 28.239 18.972
7 14:36:54.118 4:06.462  21.708 26.210 18.305 5 14:35:18.669 4:08.632 22701 27.567 18.658
8 14:38:00.243 1:06.125  21.666 |  26.092 18.367 6 14:36:26.294 |  1:07.625 | 22.070 27.133 18.422
9 14:43:15.706 5:15.463  21.781 27.902 18.703 7 14:37:45.231 1:18.937  33.373 27.020 18.544
8 14:38:53.076 1:07.845  22.151 27.271 18.423
(17) Patrik Ernstson 9 14:40:00.979 1:07.903  22.162 27.051 18.690
1 14:27:39.727 1:12.751 24.319 29.451 18.981 10 14:41:25.460 1:24.481 32.036 33.335 19.110
2 14:28:48.708 1:08.981 22.861 27.784 18.336 11 14:42:33.835 1:08.375  22.647 27.171 18.557
3 14:29:55.981 1:07.273 22.119 26.968 18.186 12 14:43:41.556 1:07.721 22,017 27.037 18.667
4 14:31:05.567 1:09.586  21.884 26.973 20.729 13 14:44:53.000 1:11.444  22.288 29.548 19.608
5 14:32:15.791 1:10.224 25243 26.890 18.091
6 14:33:22.358 1:06.567  21.735 |  26.865 17.967 (20) Peter Wallenberg Jr
7 14:34:29.013 1:06.655  21.736 26.684 18.235 1 14:27:13.330 1:15.335  25.852 29.468 20.015
8 14:38:36.544 4:07.531 24.746 27.272 18.183 2 14:28:23.960 1:10.630  23.168 28.651 18.811
9 14:39:43.298 1:06.754 22095 26.616 18.043 3 14:29:32.528 1:08.568 22571 27.345 18.652
10 14:40:50.907 1:07.609  21.822 27.411 18.376 4 14:30:40.836 1:08.308  22.352 27.367 18.589
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Kvalificering
Varv Tid pa dagen Varvtid S1Tm S2Tm S3Tm Varv Tid pa dagen Varvtid S1Tm S2Tm S3Tm
5 14:31:49.562 1:08.726 22.590 27.414 18.722
6 14:32:57.809 1:08.247 22.186 27.411 18.650
7 14:34:05.964 1:08.155 22.353 27.152 18.650
8 14:35:13.855 1:07.891 22.188 27.271 18.432
9 14:36:21.997 1:08.142 22.355 27.258 18.529
10 14:40:52.133 4:30.136 22.502 29.905 18.971
1 14:42:01.531 1:09.398 22.603 28.085 18.710
12 14:43:13.524 1:11.993 22.802 28.735 20.456
13 14:44:22.637 1:09.113 22.555 27.813 18.745
(25) Anders Roos
1 14:27:54.179 1:13.755 24.536 29.331 19.888
2 14:29:05.661 1:11.482 23.376 28.726 19.380
3 14:30:15.842 1:10.181 23.008 27.991 19.182
4 14:31:24.760 1:08.918 22.200 \ 27.594 19.124
5 14:32:33.707 1:08.947 22.299 27.665 18.983
6 14:36:30.932 3:57.225 22.688 27.976 19.006
7 14:37:40.432 1:09.500 22.729 27.584 19.187
8 14:38:49.709 1:09.277 22.661 27.590 19.026
(26) Magnus Berggren
1 14:27:35.672 1:12.534 24.616 28.175 19.743
2 14:28:48.555 1:12.883 25.147 28.321 19.415
3 14:29:59.162 1:10.607 23.512 27.932 19.163
4 14:31:11.541 1:12.379 23.045 29.979 19.355
5 14:32:21.320 1:09.779 23.225 27.439 19.115
6 14:33:30.727 1:09.407 22.738 27.574 19.095
7 14:34:40.074 1:09.347 22.573 \ 27.554 19.220
8 14:35:53.493 1:13.419 23.653 30.351 19.415
9 14:37:06.729 1:13.236 23.146 29.444 20.646
10 14:38:16.749 1:10.020 23.037 27.648 19.335
11 14:39:27.368 1:10.619 23.055 27.980 19.584
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